
 

Head Coach: Mike Somnis     AD:  Mike Somnis 

Assts.:  Steve Bird, Kyle Blagg, Joe Colby  Principal: Mike Somnis 

        Supt.:  Wes Owens  
   

    

Sherman/Condon High School 
2019 Football 

Date Day Opponent Site Time Depart 
Aug. 31 Sat. 6-man Jamboree Echo 12:00 9:00  

Sept. 7 Sat. Huntington  Condon 1:00 10:30  

Sept. 13 Fri. Prairie City Prairie City 7:00 12:30 

Sept. 20 Fri. Spray/Mitchell/Wheeler Mitchell 1:00 8:45 

Sept. 27 Fri. Echo Sherman 7:00  

Oct. 5 Sat. Joseph Joseph 4:00 9:15 

Oct. 11 Fri. Jewell Jewell 6:00 12:30 

Oct. 18 Fri. South Wasco Sherman 7:00  

Oct. 25 Fri. 6-Man Showcase 
Echo vs Dayville/Monument 

Sherman 7:00  

Oct. 26 Sat. 6-Man Showcase 
Sherman vs Gilchrist 12pm 

Joseph vs Prairie City/Burnt 
River 3pm 

South Wasco County vs Triangle 
Lake 6pm 

Sherman  

12:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Nov.  2 Sat. 6-man Final Weekend 
Sherman vs Dayville/Monument 

Madras 1:00 9:45 


